
2025/2026 at 30/9/202521/11/2025

Professional Membership Mobile Email Location State

Trainer / Clinican Number

Level 3 Leanne Bartlett 235516 0412 505 253 mark.bartlett1@bigpond.com Canungra QLD

Level 1 David Caleo 472144 0400 160 766 caleodave@gmail.com Wilton NSW

Level 1 Taj Carson 475591 0497 239 577 taj.carson@yahoo.com.au Hatton Vale QLD

Level 3 Kate Elliott 460526 0418 334 582 breakodayqh@gmail.com Glenburn VIC

Level 1 Neville Jones 474633 0420 681 784 nevillejones@y7mail.com Lake Innes NSW

Level 2 Liz Keating 267105 0418 354 917 liz.keating1@bigpond.com Undera VIC

Level 2 Kristy Mobberley 468718 0438 242 902 solitaireperformancehorses@gmail.com Byrneside VIC

Level 2 Kyle Mobberley 470955 0438 306 121 solitaireperformancehorses@gmail.com Byrneside VIC

Level 2 Leigh Morcom 353053 0434 730 874 leighmorcom@blackhorselodge.com.au Little River VIC

Level 3 Karen Nicoletto 418922 0412 173 466 karen.nicoletto@gmail.com Upper Swan WA

Level 1 Olivia Palfreyman 475281 0438 137 231 info@moonbah.com.au Quorrobolong NSW

Level 3  Lorelei Payne 332065 0412 277 712 loreleipayne@gmail.com Maleny QLD

Level 2 Holly Skopp 454991 0417 047 555 hkshowhorses@gmail.com Haigslea QLD

Level 2 Kane Skopp 467399 0402 836 607 kane.rhr@hotmail.com Haigslea QLD

Level 2 Janelle Thomas 475135 0425 803 089 stillinthesaddle@gmail.com Longwarry VIC

Level 3 Patricia Wettenhall 212879 0418 567 180 triandibo@bigpond.com Hoddles Creek VIC

Level 2 Sue Williams 73495 0459 691 500 suew1380@gmail.com Duri NSW

Level 1 Andrew Woinarski 467911 0412 471 416 emmakurz@live.com Wamuran QLD

Level 1 Emma Woinarski 430546 0429 551 523 emmakurz@live.com Wamuran QLD
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